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FY 23-24 FY 23-24 FY 24-25
ADOPTED FINAL ADOPTED
BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET

General Fund 600

General Revenues 6,126,214$             6,557,500$             6,572,500$             
Operating Transfer In - HOT -                            
Transfer In - Capital Project
General Expenditures (1,716,109)             (1,555,659)             (1,716,109)             
Operating Transfer Out (3,719,830)             (11,889,595) (2,174,890)             
  Subtotal 690,275                  (6,887,754) 2,681,501               

Beginning Fund Balance 12,609,410             13,074,779             6,187,025               

Ending Fund Balance 13,299,685             6,187,025               8,868,526               

Debt Service Fund 611

General Revenues 18,000                     64,000                     64,000                     
Transfer In - GF 1,692,080               1,692,080               1,689,890               
General Expenditures (1,692,080)             (1,692,080) (1,689,890)             
  Subtotal 18,000                     64,000 64,000                     

Beginning Fund Balance 617,181                  632,017                  696,017                  

Ending Fund Balance 635,181                  696,017                  760,017                  

Capital Project Fund 621

General Revenues 52,650                     112,500                  112,500                  
Transfer In - GF 1,000,000               9,318,000               -                            
General Expenditures (1,000,000)             (11,320,290)           -                            
Transfer out - GF -                            -                            -                            
  Subtotal 52,650                     (1,889,790) 112,500                  

Beginning Fund Balance 53,173                     2,058,951               169,161                  

Ending Fund Balance 105,823                  169,161                  281,661                  

Total Beginning Fund Balance 13,279,764             15,765,747             7,052,203               
Total Ending Fund Balance 14,040,689$          7,052,203$             9,910,204$             
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